v1.0
Catalogue
2016
Blue light Technology
Blue Light Technology
The amazing and newly innovated SafeBlue product series utilize the power of blue light, which
allows you to run your standard electrophoresis experiment with immediate and outstanding results
and not compromising your safety and protection. Blue light technology allows you to view your DNA/

 Amber filter ordered separately Yellow Amber Filter / Orange Amber Filter
 Weight Approx. 1.8lb (0.8kg), including a camera
Ordering Information
 Cat. No.  Product Description
 MBE-IMG-CA SafeBlue 210 Imager System with 12.1 megapixel digital camera and hood kit
 MBE-IMG-CM SafeBlue 220 Imager System with 5.0 megapixel scientific grade camera and hood kit
 MBE-150-01 SafeBlue Imager System, dark room viewer
 MBE-IMG-CA-01 SafeBlue 210 Hood Kit, includes camera adapter, and hood
 MBE-IMG-CA-02 SafeBlue 210 Holder Kit, includes camera adapter
 MBE-IMG-CM-01 SafeBlue 220 Hood Kit, includes camera adapter, and hood
 MBE-IMG-CM-02 SafeBlue 220 Holder Kit, includes camera adapter
 MBE-IMG-CM-03 5.0 megapixel scientific grade camera, lens and USB cable
 MBE-IMG-F3 SafeBlue Amber Filter, 560nm or Yellow Amber Filter
 MBE-IMG-F4 SafeBlue Amber Filter, 580nm or Orange Amber Filter
 MBE-G-Y1 Amber filter viewing glasses
 LENS-01 Lens adapter for digital camera
Bundle Packages
 Cat. No.  Product Description
MBE-CP-01 SafeBlue Electrophoresis System complete set with 210 Imager System
MBE-CP-02 SafeBlue Electrophoresis System complete set with 220 Imager System
 *For more information please refer to Page 84-85
MBE-150-01 MBE-CP-02
MBE-IMG-CA-01
MBE-IMG-CA-02
MBE-IMG-CM-01
MBE-IMG-CM-02
MBE-IMG-CM-03
MBE-IMG-F3
MBE-G-Y1
LENS-01 MBE-CP-01
 SafeBlue Imager System 210 Digital Camera
Type
5 x optical / 4 x digital zoom
digital camera with built-in Wi-Fi
Effective pixels Approx. 12.1 megapixels
Maximum aperture
f/1.8 (W) - f/2.8 (T) or
Aperture f/number /
f1.8-f18.0(w), f/2.8-f/8.0(T)
Shutter speed 1 - 1/4000 sec.
Storage media SD memory card
Computer interface
USB 2.0 Hi-speed (mini-B jack) or
Wi-Fi connection
Video out NTSC / PAL mode switchable
SafeBlue Imager System 220 Scientific Grade
Camera
Resolution 2592x1944pixels
Video output format Raw 8/10/12bit
FPS (Frame Per Second)
5 frames Max.
Frame Rate: 14fps
Sensitivity 1.4V / lux-sec
PC Software file format BMP, JPEG, TIFF, PNG
PC Software exposure range 30 - 0.01sec.
Focal length 6mm
Maximum relative aperture F1.2
Grayscale 12bit, 0-4095 gray levels
Dynamic range 70.1DB
MBE-IMG-F4
SafeBlue System
NEW
130mm
100mm
Mini SafeBlue
Electrophoresis
System
MBE-100 series
BluView
Transilluminator
MBE-200
The Mini SafeBlue System is the new member to the family. It
consists of all the great features from the MBE-150 series but

Weight Approx. 3.3lb (1.52kg) Approx. 3.3lb (1.52kg)
Fliter viewing surface dimension N /A 6.0"x6.0" (15.3x15.3cm)
Ordering Information
 Cat. No.  Product Description
MBE-104 Package of MBE-100, MBE-102, MBE10-TANK, ME10-TANK-01 and MBE-150-CABLE
MBE-105 Package of MBE-100, MBE-103, MBE7-TANK, ME7-TANK-01 and MBE-150-CABLE
MBE-200 BluView Transilluminator, 470nm
Accessories
 Cat. No.  Product Description
MBE-101 Observation tray for Mini SafeBlue Illuminator
MBE-102 Lid with 580nm Amber Filter and evaporation fan for Midi plus-1 Horizontal Electrophoreis system (ME10-7-10)
MBE-103 Lid with 580nm Amber Filter and evaporation fan for Midi plus Horizontal Electrophoreis system (ME7-7-10)
MBE-100 Mini SafeBlue Illuminator, 470nm
MBE7-TANK ME7-7-10 Electrophoresis tank only, without Lid and Red / Black Cable
MBE10-TANK ME10-7-10 Electrophoresis tank only, without Lid and Red / Black Cable
ME7-TANK-01 Image enhancer film for ME7-7-10 tank, black
ME10-TANK-01 Image enhancer film for ME10-7-10 tank, black
MBE-G-Y1 SafeBlue Amber Filter viewing glasses, 560nm
MBE-150-CABLE Red / black cable for SafeBlue electrophoresis tank
MBE-201 Rubber flap
SafeBlue System
v1.0
C
atalogue